
 2. IZPITNI ROK 2018

Predmet Letnik Datum Ura Prostor Izpitna komisija
ANG 1. 16. 8. 2018 10:00 MAT 3 I. MATEJA GLUŠIČ LENARČIČ

P. Laura Kerin Jevtić

Č. Doroteja Borovnik

ANG 1. 16. 8. 2018 10:30 TJ 1 I./P. ALEKSANDRA KOMADINA

P./I: IRENA PLANINŠEK

Č. David Preložnik

INS 1. 16. 8. 2018 9:00 Kabinet 

B. Arlič 

Kerstein

I. DAVID PRELOŽNIK

P. Barbara Arlič Kerstein

Č. Sašo Šonc

KEM 1. 16. 8. 2018 9:00 KEM I. DANICA CENTRIH

P. Jožica Kovač

Č. Vesna Lavrinc
MAT 1. 17. 8. 2018 10:00 SLO 2 I. LEA TURNŠEK

P. Miro Skalicky

Č. Nataša Grobelnik
MAT 1. 17. 8. 2018 9:45 MAT 2 I. TATJANA RAVNIČAN GANZITTI

P. Danijela Marolt

Č. Špela Lukič
GLA 1. 20. 8. 2018 9:00 SLO 1 I. GREGOR DELEJA

P. Sašo Šonc

Č. Suzana Tovornik

IOT 1. 20. 8. 2018 8:00 SLO 2 I. METKA KRAJNC

P. Tatjana Ravničan Ganzitti

Č. Anja Mlakar
LIU 1. 21. 8. 2018 9:00 RIS I.  ANA PEČNIK

P. Mojca Šmit

Č. Maja Rak
KOV 1. 23. 8. 2018 8.00 SLO 2 I.  ALJA PRISTOVŠEK

P. Metka Krajnc

Č. Rok Lipnik
ANG 2. 16. 8. 2018 10:00 MAT 3 I. MATEJA GLUŠIČ LENARČIČ

P. Laura Kerin Jevtić

Č. Doroteja Borovnik

SLO 2. 16. 8. 2018 10:00 SLO 2 I. JASMINA TEMNIK KERŠ

P. Sandra Marguč

Č. Tanja Štante Benčina

MAT 2. 17. 8. 2018 9:45 MAT 2 I. DANIJELA MAROLT

P. Tatjana Ravničan Ganzitti

Č. Ana Pečnik
MAT 2. 17. 8. 2018 10:00 SLO 2 I. LEA TURNŠEK

P. Miro Skalicky

Č. Nataša Grobelnik
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 2. IZPITNI ROK 2018
MAT 2. 17. 8. 2018 9:45 SLO 3 I. SIMONA JAZBEC JURKOŠEK

P. Marija Zdolšek

Č. Marjana Turnšek
ŠPA 2. 20. 8. 2018 10:00 PSI I. LUČKA REDNAK

P. Nataša Peunik

Č. Danijela Marolt

ANG 3. 16. 8. 2018 10:00 MAT 3 I. DOROTEJA BOROVNIK

P. Mateja Glušič Lenarčič

Č. Laura Kerin Jevtić

ANG 3. 16. 8. 2018 10:00 MAT 3 I. LAURA KERIN JEVTIĆ

P. Mateja Glušič Lenarčič

Č. Doroteja Borovnik

INS 3. 16. 8. 2018 9:00 Kabinet 

B. Arlič 

Kerstein

I. BARBARA ARLIČ KERSTEIN

P. David Preložnik

Č. Sašo Šonc

NEM 3. 16. 8. 2018 10:00 TJ 2 I. TINA GORENŠEK

P. Karen Polimac

Č. Polona Jurkovšek

MAT 3. 17. 8. 2018 10:00 SLO 2 I. LEA TURNŠEK

P. Miro Skalicky

Č. Nataša Grobelnik
MAT 3. 17. 8. 2018 9:45 SLO 3 I. MARIJA ZDOLŠEK

P. Simona Jazbec Jurkošek

Č. Marjana Turnšek
OVD 3. 20. 8. 2018 8:00 RIS I. MAJA RAK

P. Ana Pečnik

Č. Mojca Šmit
PUD 3. 20. 8. 2018 8.00 SLO 3 I.  ROK LIPNIK

P. Danica Centrih

Č. Miha Gartner
LIT 3. 21. 8. 2018 9:00 RIS I. MAJA RAK

P. Ana Pečnik

Č. Mojca Šmit


